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I quartz crystal
elemental brilliance
hand-cut
unique inclusions by nature

. pinning service available

Scholer & Co. GmbhH
Gablonzer Strasse 54-61
A-4550 Kremsmiinster
Austria
++43-7583-7723
++43-7583-7812
office@scholer-crystal.at
www.scholer-crystal.at
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PRODUCT GROUP

OCTAGONS

OVALS

BEADS

BALLS

FINIALS

ICICLES

STARS

ALMONDS

PENDELOQUES

ROSETTES & STARS

CENTERPIECES

BOBECHES

IRREGULAR SHAPES
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ROCKCRYSTAL | AMETHYST | minimum
EMERALD | quantity

ROSALIN
SMOKE
EURO EURO BAG BOX CARTON
piece piece pieces pieces pieces

R.7100
*V' 12 mm 5,2174 14,3486 1 100 1.200
b ‘ 14 mm 5,2174 14,3486 1 100 1.200
’A‘ 16 mm 5,2174 14,3486 1 80 960
18 mm 5,2174 14,3486 1 80 960
20 mm 5,3750 14,7796 1 60 720
22 mm 5,4521 14,9933 1 60 720
24 mm 5,7254 15,7467 1 50 600
26 mm 5,8936 16,2057 1 50 600
28 mm 8,9841 24,7063 1 40 480
30 mm 10,7816 29,6503 1 40 480
32 mm 10,9428 30,0918 1 40 480
- R.7150
\ 20 mm 7,4143 14,8287 1 60 720
24 mm 9,3030 18,6059 1 50 600
2 28 mm 10,0072 20,0145 1 40 480
32 mm 11,5350 23,0699 1 40 480
36 mm 15,5680 31,1360 1 40 480
40 mm 18,6830 37,3625 1 40 480
R.7200
6 mm 2,8432 4,2608 1 100 1.200
8 mm 3,4118 51178 1 100 1.200
10 mm 4,2848 6,4232 1 50 600
12 mm 5,3560 8,0340 1 50 600
14 mm 7,4984 11,2476 1 50 600
16 mm 09,7480 14,6219 1 50 600
18 mm 10,5854 15,8763 1 40 480
20 mm 11,4649 17,1973 1 40 480
25 mm 13,5462 20,3193 1 40 480
R.7250
20 mm 7,2251 | 14,4502| 1 40 480
25 mm 8,5917 17,1833 1 40 480
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SCHOLER CRYSTAL - AUSTRIA

R.7400
38 mm
50 mm
63 mm
76 mm
89 mm
100 mm

R.7350
30 mm
40 mm

R.7300
38x14 mm
50x16 mm
63x18 mm
76x20 mm
89x22 mm
100x24 mm

R.7950
30 mm
40 mm

ROCKCRYSTAL | AMETHYST
EMERALD
ROSALIN
SMOKE
EURO EURO
piece piece
21,7174 39,0899
27,6426 49,8715
51,5604 90,2334
75,1770 135,3186
139,2009 208,8032
239,2594 358,8873
15,5435 23,3152
21,4511 32,1767
11,2652 16,8960
13,4061 20,1091
16,9801 25,4666
22,3481 33,5187
27,9019 41,8510
31,2832 46,9247
16,9801 25,4701
21,8435 32,7653
ROCKCRYSTAL ...

minimum
quantity

BAG BOX
pieces pieces
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50
40
35
30
25
25
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CARTON
pieces

240
120
60
36
27
27

240
120

600
480
420
360
300
300

480
360



SCHOLER CRYSTAL - AUSTRIA

R.7500
38x22 mm
50x29 mm
63x37 mm
76x44 mm
89x52 mm
100x58 mm
125x74 mm

R.7600
38x22 mm
50x29 mm
63x37 mm
76x44 mm
89x52 mm
100x58 mm
125x74 mm

R.7650
38x27 mm
50x35 mm
63x43 mm
76x52 mm
89x62 mm
100x70 mm
125x88 mm

R.7960
30 mm
40 mm

ROCKCRYSTAL | AMETHYST
EMERALD
ROSALIN
SMOKE
EURO EURO
piece piece

11,1806 16,6297
12,0215 17,8806
13,7274 21,6228
14,5283 24,0826
17,0186 31,4829
23,7076 45,0431
47,2917 61,4659
12,1308 19,1059
13,0439 21,6852
16,0304 26,6506
21,2186 35,2759
23,7136 45,0557
32,7156 62,1557
55,6294 82,6342
12,5161 18,7706
13,4061 20,1091
17,6358 21,7174
25,4806 38,2210
30,2004 45,2989
40,8489 61,2769
65,9015 85,6787
16,9801 25,4701
21,8435 32,7653

ROCKCRYSTAL ...

minimum
quantity

BAG
pieces
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BOX
pieces

40
40
25
25
15
15
10

40
40
25
25
15
15
10

45
45
30
30
20
20
10

40
30

CARTON
pieces

480
480
300
300
180
180
120

480
480
300
300
180
180
120

540
540
360
360
240
240
120

480
360




ROCKCRYSTAL | AMETHYST | minimum
EMERALD | quantity
ROSALIN
SMOKE
EURO EURO BAG BOX CARTON
piece piece pieces pieces pieces
I R.7700
A, 38x27 mm 12,5161 18,7706 1 45 540
: 50x35 mm 13,4061 20,1091 1 45 540
63x43 mm 17,6358 21,7174 1 30 360
76x52 mm 25,4806 38,2210 1 30 360
89x62 mm 30,2004 45,2989 1 20 240
100x70 mm 40,8489 61,2769 1 20 240
U 125x88 mm 65,9015 85,6787 1 10 120
.
1 R.7800
: 38x27 mm 12,5161 18,7706 1 45 540
50x35 mm 13,4061 20,1091 1 45 540
63x43 mm 17,6358 21,7174 1 30 360
76x52 mm 25,4806 38,2210 1 30 360
1] 89x62 mm 30,2004 45,2989 1 20 240
100x70 mm 40,8489 61,2769 1 20 240
125x88 mm 65,9015 85,6787 1 10 120
[ R.7900
o q*\ 50x29 mm 23,4624 35,1936 1 35 420
76x44 mm 30,1654 452463 1 25 300
' 100x58 mm 40,2217 60,3308 1 15 180
- 125x74 mm 53,7364 80,6046 1 10 120
R.7910
50x29 mm 27,1730 40,7578 1 35 420
76x44 mm 35,7542 53,6313 1 25 300
100x58 mm 50,0538 75,0789 1 15 180
125x74 mm 66,1999 99,2981 1 10 120
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ROCKCRYSTAL | AMETHYST | minimum
EMERALD quantity
ROSALIN
SMOKE
EURO EURO BAG BOX CARTON
piece piece pieces pieces pieces
"’.m R.7090
center hole: 2 mm
20 mm 10,7080 16,0621 1 60 720
30 mm 11,8994 17,8491 1 40 480
40 mm 17,5617 26,3426 1 20 240
50 mm 23,5675 35,3512 1 10 120
AT
center hole: 2 mm
20 mm 11,7662 17,6493 1 60 720
30 mm 13,2204 19,8288 1 40 480
40 mm 19,5134 29,2719 1 20 240
50 mm 26,1884 39,2826 1 10 120
R.7010
center hole: 13 mm
50 mm 39,7171 79,4343 1 10 120
76 mm 89,3885 172,0714 1 1 36
100 mm 201,0559 327,7233 1 1 27
L E ot o R.7000
M ~ I -k _____f"
e center hole: 11 mm
/’,_. =
. \\K 50x15 mm 24,1071 39,2791 1 20 240
ﬂ % 76x18 mm 48,6276 106,9822 1 12 144
Il P 1l 100x20 mm 72,6962 218,0886 1 9 108
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ROCKCRYSTAL | AMETHYST | minimum
EMERALD | quantity

ROSALIN
SMOKE
EURO EURO BAG BOX CARTON
piece piece pieces pieces pieces

N top-hole R.7991
Vi z/\ %
A S
W, tumbled irregular shapes with 2.0mm top-hole (TH) or 2.0mm center-hole (CH)
[ i \
. EURO / k
- 40-50 mm TH 104,2218 1 24 288
40-50 mm CH 104,2218 1 24 288
i - -\ center-hole (1 BOX = 24 pieces = approx. 2,32 kg )
F '-."
.
: \_
top-hole R.7995
natural irreqular shapes with 2.0mm top-hole (TH) or 2.0mm center-hole (CH)
EURO / piece
30 mm TH 2,4727 1 100 1.200
30 mm CH 2,4727 1 100 1.200
40 mm TH 2,8683 1 80 960
40 mm CH 2,8683 1 80 960
50 mm TH 3,6852 1 60 720
50 mm CH 3,6852 1 60 720
60 mm TH 4,9234 1 40 480
60 mm CH 4,9234 1 40 480
s 70 mm TH 6,1359 1 20 240
rd h“\ 70 mm CH 6,1359 1 20 240
[ | 80 mm TH 8,8650 1 20 240
| nl-.'.l | 80 mm CH 8,8650 1 20 240
A b
! ; \ “};'_,.'
-I\'_ -;/ center-hole
/_'_'::-—F-:Tj-: —___:\l\
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